
Pierre Bouchard

JE 9:00
GLACE 2

Dany Pearson
JE 16:15 JE 16:15
GLACE 2 GLACE 1

                           G. B5 Raymond Lavoie     P. B1

JE 11:15
GLACE 2

Nelson Bernard
SA 12:00 SA 12:00
GLACE 1 GLACE 3

Steeve Boudreault

JE 16:15
GLACE 3

                          G. B10 Georges-H. Gagnon      P. B11
VE 10:30 VE 10:30
GLACE 3 GLACE 1

Christian Savard

ME 10:00
GLACE 2

Gilles Potvin
SA 15:00 SA 15:00
GLACE 3 Peter Gallant GLACE 2

ME 10:00
GLACE 1

JE 18:30 Marc Desgagné JE 13:30
GLACE 3 Gérald Besson GLACE 3

                           G. B7 ME 10:00     P. B3
GLACE 3

VE 15:45 Jacques Lessard VE 18:00
GLACE 2 Marc Tremblay GLACE 2

ME 12:15
                           G. B8 GLACE 2      P. B4

JE 11:15 Rémy Kurtness JE 09:00
GLACE 1 Jean Lamothe GLACE 3

ME 12:15
GLACE 1

SA 9:30 Fernand Bolduc SA 9:30
GLACE 1 Michel Gaudreault GLACE 3

ME 12:15
GLACE 3

JE 11:15 Michaël Kelly JE 09:00
GLACE 3 André Martel GLACE 1

                           G. B2 ME 14:30     P. B9
GLACE 3

JE 18:30 Jimmy Tremblay JE 18:30
GLACE 2 Dominique Caouette GLACE 1

ME 14:30
                           G. B6 GLACE 1      P. B12

JE 13:30 Michel Côté JE 13:30
GLACE 1 Jacques Simard GLACE 2

ME 14:30
GLACE 2

Jacques Taillon

AC





B1
VE 10:30
GLACE 2

B2 VE 18:00
B3 GLACE 3

VE 12:45
GLACE 1

B4 SA 9:30
B5 GLACE 2

VE 12:45
GLACE 2

B6 VE 18:00
B7 GLACE 1

VE 12:45
GLACE 3

B8
SA 15:00
GLACE 1

B9

VE 15:45
GLACE 3

B10 SA 12:00
B11 GLACE 2

VE 15:45
GLACE 1

B12



NOM VILLE
Partie 1

Hre
Si partie 1

Gagnée
Si partie 1

Perdue
DOLBEAU-MISTASSINI

Gérald Besson ME 10:00 JE 13:30 JE 18:30

Steeve Boudreault JE 16:15 VE 10:30 VE 10:30

Dominique Caouette ME 14:30 JE 13:30 JE 13:30

André Martel ME 14:30 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Peter Gallant ME 10:00 JE 13:30 JE 18:30

Michel Gaudreault ME 12:15 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Jean Lamothe ME 12:15 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Raymond Lavoie JE 11:15 JE 16:15 JE 16:15

Dany Pearson JE 09:00 JE 16:15 JE 16:15

Jacques Simard ME 14:30 JE 13:30 JE 13:30



NOM VILLE
Partie 1

Hre
Si partie 1

Gagnée
Si partie 1

Perdue
ST-FÉLICIEN

Christian Savard ME 10:00 VE 10:30 VE 10:30

Pierre Bouchard JE 09:00 JE 16:15 JE 16:15

Marc Tremblay ME 12:15 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Jacques Taillon ME 14:30 JE 13:30 JE 13:30



NOM VILLE
Partie 1

Hre
Si partie 1

Gagnée
Si partie 1

Perdue
ROBERVAL

Fernand Bolduc ME 12:15 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Michel Côté ME 14:30 JE 13:30 JE 13:30

Marc Desgagné ME 10:00 JE 13:30 JE 18:30

Rémy Kurtness ME 12:15 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Gilles Potvin ME 10:00 VE 10:30 VE 10:30

Jimmy Tremblay ME 14:30 JE 09:00 JE 11:15



NOM VILLE
Partie 1

Hre
Si partie 1

Gagnée
Si partie 1

Perdue
ALMA

Nelson Bernard JE 11:15 JE 16:15 JE 16:15

Georges-H. Gagnon JE 16:15 VE 10:30 VE 10:30

Michaël Kelly ME 12:15 JE 09:00 JE 11:15

Jacques Lessard ME 10:00 JE 13:30 JE 18:30



GLACE 1 GLACE 2 GLACE 3
ME 10

ME 12:15
ME 14:30

JE 09
JE 11:15
JE 13:30
JE 16:15
JE 18:30
VE 10:30
VE 12:45
VE 15:45

VE 18
SA 9:30
SA 12
SA 15


